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Applicant’s Signature            Librarian’s Signature 
 

 
 
 

Recent 
Photograph 

 
 

      or  
Educational  
Institution 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Topics of Interest: (e.g. politics, business, environment, American Studies) 
 
 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
 
In these topics, please tell me about: 
 
 

1. New books, articles and videos      Yes. 
 
2. Bibiliography    

  
3. Article Alert    

 
 
 
Membership processing fee: 
 
 
Student Rs. 400/- 
Service holder/others Rs. 600/- 

Yes. 
 
Yes.  

No.

No.

No.


